Product Announcement
19-inch Media Chassis
15-slot Media converter bay
MC-1500
Preliminary Release November, 2001
Providing more capacity to the converters in one chassis, the new
MC-1500 provides 15-slot in the 19”-rack saving more spaces for
fiber-optic wiring yet ease the maintenance of media conversion.

Humidity: 0~90% (non-condensing)
Compliance FCC Class A, CE-mark
Ordering information --
MC-1500: 19” Media Converter Chassis with 15 slots
Available Media Converters (★1) :
Ethernet
ET-508 (V.2) 10Base-FL to 10Base-T (ST, MM (★2) , HDX)
ET-509A (V.2) 10Base-2 to 10Base-T
Fast Ethernet TP/Fiber
FT-701B  100Base-FX to 100Base-TX (ST, MM)
FT-702B  100Base-FX to 100Base-TX (SC, MM)
FT-702S15  100Base-FX to 100Base-TX (SC, SM, 15Km)
FT-702S35  100Base-FX to 100Base-TX (SC, SM, 35Km)
FT-702S50  100Base-FX to 100Base-TX (SC, SM, 50Km)
FT-703  100Base-FX to 100Base-TX (MT-RJ, MM)
FT-801  100Base-FX to 10/100Base-TX Bridge (ST, MM)
FT-802  100Base-FX to 10/100Base-TX Bridge (SC, MM)
Fast Ethernet Fiber to Fiber